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  Date/Time: Game (Home vs. Visitor) : Location: 

    Tue 5/15/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Newmarket 1: 2 - Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 4 Ray Twinney D#2 

    Thu 5/17/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 6 - Innisfil 1 : 5 D#2 - Community Center 

    Thu 5/17/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Tottenham 1: 9 - Newmarket 1: 15 Coventry #3 (Tottenham) 

    Tue 5/22/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Innisfil 1 : 9 - Newmarket 1: 3 Innisfil Beach 

    Thu 5/24/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 16 - Tottenham 1: 5 D#2 - Community Center 

    Mon 5/28/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Innisfil 1 : 16 - Tottenham 1: 14 Innisfil Beach 

    Wed 5/30/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Innisfil 1 : 9 - Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 11 Innisfil Beach 

    Thu 5/31/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Tottenham 1: 10 - Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 13 Coventry #3 (Tottenham) 

    Tue 6/5/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Newmarket 1: 1 - Tottenham 1: 17 Ray Twinney D#2 

    Thu 6/7/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 3 - Newmarket 1: 1 D#2 - Community Center 

    Tue 6/12/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Newmarket 1: 7 - Innisfil 1 : 12 Ray Twinney D#2 

    Thu 6/14/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 5 - Innisfil 1 : 5 D#2 - Community Center 

    Tue 6/19/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Newmarket 1: 8 - Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 16 Ray Twinney D#2 

    Thu 6/21/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Tottenham 1: 20 - Innisfil 1 : 7 Coventry #3 (Tottenham) 

    Tue 6/26/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Innisfil 1 : 9 - Newmarket 1: 13 Innisfil Beach 

    Wed 7/4/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Innisfil 1 : 8 - Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 8 Innisfil Beach 

    Thu 7/5/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Tottenham 1: 17 - Newmarket 1: 14 Coventry #3 (Tottenham) 

    Tue 7/10/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Newmarket 1: 11 - Tottenham 1: 19 Ray Twinney D#2 

    Thu 7/12/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Tottenham 1: 15 - Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 8 Coventry #3 (Tottenham) 

    Mon 7/16/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Innisfil 1 : 0 - Tottenham 1: 7 Innisfil Beach 

    Tue 7/17/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Newmarket 1: 8 - Innisfil 1 : 17 Ray Twinney D#2 

    Thu 7/19/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 20 - Newmarket 1: 7 D#2 - Community Center 

    Tue 7/24/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Newmarket 1: 7 - Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 20 Ray Twinney D#2 

    Thu 7/26/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 19 - Innisfil 1 : 11 D#2 - Community Center 

    Mon 7/30/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 11 - Tottenham 1: 9 D#2 - Community Center 

    Thu 8/2/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Tottenham 1: 15 - Innisfil 1 : 8 Coventry #3 (Tottenham) 



    Tue 8/7/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Newmarket 1: 16 - Tottenham 1: 11 Ray Twinney D#2 

    Wed 8/8/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Innisfil 1 : 8 - Newmarket 1: 18 Innisfil Beach 

    Mon 8/13/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Innisfil 1 : 12 - Tottenham 1: 0 Innisfil Beach 

    Thu 8/16/12 8:30pm - 10:15pm Tottenham 1: 12 - Bradford Midget Be Well Chiropractic: 11 Coventry #3 (Tottenham) 

 


